CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL Victor Burykin

the art of recruitment

Certified for:

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
Crewell ID: 248746

Main info
Name /Surname: | Victor Burykin
Position applied for: | Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 26.02.1966 USSR
Phones: | 9054089996 9183550448 Citizenship: | Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | burykinv@mail.ru City: Krasnodar
385228, 22A Hakurate
Messenger: Home address: @ str,Tlustenhabl', Adygeya
rep, Russia
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Krasnodar
USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book MKO0139273/RUS0550708 11.01.2021 Russia 10.01.2026
International passport 76 3658409 24.11.2020 Russia 24.11.2030
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
Professional license NVS204727630 03.03.2021 Russia 27.01.2026
Endorsement 03.03.2021 12.02.2026

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/248746/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Designated Security
Duties

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

1012042953

2012044168

2012044639

2012045263

2012044160

2012044819

Evren / Turkiye

Evren / Turkiye

27.01.2021
08.02.2021
11.02.2021
16.02.2021
08.02.2021
12.02.2021
Crude oil
tanker/ B&W /13560
115948
Crude oil
tanker / B&W /13560
115948

With Dry Dock in China

lona / Kribi

Crude oil
tanker /
153071

B&W /13560

Variable pitch propeller

Petrogaruda /
Indonesia

Crude oil
tanker/
115000

B&W /14280

With Dry Dock in China

Petrogaruda /
Indonesia

Kara Sea / Singapore

Chief Engineer

Sex: male

Crude oil
tanker/
115000

Crude oil
tanker/
115191

B&W /14280

B&W /13560

With Dry Dock in China

Height: 184

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

27.03.2024 -
10.08.2024

31.01.2023 -

23.10.2023

16.12.2021 -
26.09.2022

03.04.2021 -
29.08.2021

16.07.2020 -

26.10.2020

21.07.2019 -
10.01.2020

27.01.2026

08.02.2026

11.02.2026

16.02.2026

08.02.2026

12.02.2026

Ordu Denozcilik /
Turkiye

Ordu Denozcilik /
Turkiye

Totou
Shipmanagement
/ Cameroon

PT Pearl Maritime
/Indonesia

PT Pearl Maritime
/Indonesia

EPS /Singapore

Overall size: 58



Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Weight: 105

Odessa State Maritime
Academy

Ships Engineer

Wife

Ekaterina Burykina

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Shoe size: 45

burykinv@mail.ru

English

+79054032606

385228, 22A Hakurate
str, Tlustenhabl', Adygeya
rep, Russia
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