



(Application Form)

## Victor Burykin

Certified for:

## First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Crewell ID: 248746



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Victor Burykin			
Position applied for:	Chief Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Tankers	
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	26.02.1966 USSR	
Phones:	9054089996 9183550448	Citizenship:	Russia	
E-mail:	burykinv@mail.ru	Country of residence / City:	Krasnodar	
Messenger:		Home address:	385228, 22A Hakurate str,Tlustenhabl', Adygeya rep, Russia	
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Krasnodar	
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book MK0139273/RUS0550708		11.01.2021	Russia	10.01.2026	
International passport	76 3658409	24.11.2020	Russia	24.11.2030	

Diplomas					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer				
Professional license	NVS204727630 03.03.2021 Russia 27.01.2026				
Endorsement		03.03.2021		12.02.2026	

## Certificates

Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Basic Safety Training	1012042953	27.01.2021	Russia	27.01.2026
Advanced Fire Fighting	2012044168	08.02.2021	Russia	08.02.2026
Designated Security  Duties	2012044639	11.02.2021	Russia	11.02.2026
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	2012045263	16.02.2021	Russia	16.02.2026
Medical First Aid	2012044160	08.02.2021	Russia	08.02.2026
Oil Tank Specialized Training	2012044819	12.02.2021	Russia	12.02.2026

Sea service (last 5 years)						
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country	
Chief Engineer	Evren / Turkiye	Crude oil tanker / 115948	B&W/13560	27.03.2024 - 10.08.2024	Ordu Denozcilik / Turkiye	
Chief Engineer	Evren / Turkiye	Crude oil tanker / 115948	B&W/13560	31.01.2023 - 23.10.2023	Ordu Denozcilik / Turkiye	
		With Dry Dock	in China			
Chief Engineer	lona / Kribi	Crude oil tanker / 153071	B&W/13560	16.12.2021 - 26.09.2022	Totou Shipmanagement / Cameroon	
		Variable pitch propeller				
Chief Engineer	Petrogaruda / Indonesia	Crude oil tanker / 115000	B&W/14280	03.04.2021 - 29.08.2021	PT Pearl Maritime / Indonesia	
Chief Engineer	Petrogaruda / Indonesia	Crude oil tanker / 115000	B&W/14280	16.07.2020 - 26.10.2020	PT Pearl Maritime / Indonesia	
Chief Engineer	Kara Sea / Singapore	Crude oil tanker / 115191	B&W/13560	21.07.2019 - 10.01.2020	EPS / Singapore	
	With Dry Dock in China					

Biometrics				
Sex: male	Height: 184	Overall size: 58		

Eyes color: Brown Weight: 105 Shoe size: 45

	Additio	nal info			
Maritime education:	Odessa State Maritime Academy	Additional skills: burykinv@mail.ru			
Speciality:	Ships Engineer	Knowledge of other languages:	English		
Next of Kin					
Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:	+79054032606		
Kin name, Surname:	Ekaterina Burykina	Kin address:	385228, 22A Hakurate str,Tlustenhabl', Adygeya rep, Russia		